

Entradas e Sairas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/03/2018 a 31/03/2018

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	01/03/2018	365,000	0,000	0,000	365,000	0,000	8.736,000
	02/03/2018	93,000	0,000	0,000	93,000	0,000	8.643,000
	03/03/2018	100,000	0,000	0,000	100,000	7.000,000	15.543,000
	04/03/2018	100,000	0,000	0,000	100,000	0,000	15.443,000
	05/03/2018	625,000	0,000	0,000	625,000	0,000	14.818,000
	06/03/2018	1.356,000	0,000	0,000	1.356,000	0,000	13.462,000
	07/03/2018	450,000	0,000	0,000	450,000	0,000	13.012,000
	08/03/2018	349,000	0,000	0,000	349,000	0,000	12.663,000
	09/03/2018	1.175,000	0,000	0,000	1.175,000	0,000	11.488,000
	12/03/2018	973,000	0,000	0,000	973,000	0,000	10.515,000
	13/03/2018	1.284,000	0,000	0,000	1.284,000	0,000	9.231,000
	14/03/2018	1.094,000	0,000	0,000	1.094,000	0,000	8.137,000
	15/03/2018	458,000	0,000	0,000	458,000	0,000	7.679,000
	16/03/2018	100,000	0,000	0,000	100,000	0,000	7.579,000
	19/03/2018	1.303,000	0,000	0,000	1.303,000	0,000	6.276,000
	20/03/2018	495,000	0,000	0,000	495,000	0,000	5.781,000
	21/03/2018	262,000	0,000	0,000	262,000	0,000	5.519,000
	22/03/2018	533,000	0,000	0,000	533,000	0,000	4.986,000
	23/03/2018	1.023,000	0,000	0,000	1.023,000	0,000	3.963,000
	24/03/2018	0,000	0,000	0,000	0,000	7.000,000	10.963,000
	26/03/2018	967,000	0,000	0,000	967,000	0,000	9.996,000
	27/03/2018	355,000	0,000	0,000	355,000	0,000	9.641,000
	28/03/2018	217,000	0,000	0,000	217,000	0,000	9.424,000
	29/03/2018	242,000	0,000	0,000	242,000	0,000	9.182,000
Total DIESEL		13.919,000	0,000	0,000	13.919,000	14.000,000	
Total		13.919,000	0,000	0,000	13.919,000	14.000,000	